
Villages Duplicate Bridge Club Contact Information (revised 1/06/26) 
 

Name    Office/Role    Email    Class 
Board Members  
Dutch Dresser       dutch.dresser@gmail.com 2026 
Merle Erlich       mrserlich@comcast.net  2028 
Paul Matheson   President   mathudon@msn.com  2028  
Jim O’Brien   Secretary   jim@jim-obrien.com  2028  
Russ Pearly       rousel51@yahoo.com  2027 
Judy Smith   Vice President   judysmith493@gmail.com 2026 
Bruce Thiher       brucegthiher@gmail.com 2027 
Nancy Turner       nancy.turner4979@yahoo.com 2026 
Jon Williams       jonwbridge@outlook.com 2027 
 
Other Contacts 
Donna Brown   Club Manager   manager@vdbc.us 
Deb Brunoehler   Webmaster   webmaster.thevillagesdbc@gmail.com 
Bob Fashingbauer  Mentor/Mentee Program bobfash@comcast.net 
Joe Latchaw   Database Manager  reservations.thevillagesdbc@gmail.com 
Joe Latchaw   Reservation System  reservations.thevillagesdbc@gmail.com 
Harry Messenheimer  Education Coordinator  harrymessenheimerbridge@gmail.com 
Russ Pearly    Club Recorder          rousel51@yahoo.com 
Gordon Pfeiffer   Eblast, Hand of the Week gpfeiffer121@gmail.com 
Tom Tessier   Treasurer   treasurer@vdbc.us 
Jon Williams   Director of Regulations  jonwbridge@outlook.com 
 
Game Directors 
Pam Campbell       campbell.ps.54@gmail.com 
Caroline Davies       carolineddavies@yahoo.com 
Dutch Dresser       dutch.dresser@gmail.com 
Greg Frank       hgfrank@icloud.com  
Jon Greenspan       jbg8429@gmail.com 
Pat Holmes       patandmikeholmes@yahoo.com 
Paul Matheson       mathudon@msn.com 
Janet Matthews       janetmatthewsusa@gmail.com 
Terry Oleske       terryoleske305@gmail.com 
Anita Piotrowski      ajmpiotrowski@yahoo.com 
John Quinn   Head Director   jtqvt2@gmail.com 
Marilyn Schmidt      marilynjeanschmidt@gmail.com 
Doug Smith       desmith@aol.com 
Bruce Thiher       brucegthiher@gmail.com 
Andrea Wolff       andi1150@gmail.com 
 
  


